
1 當  利  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 2 57.21 24.11 33.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 0 -1 -1 0

2 2F!+2T+1T ! 3.50 -0.18 3.32-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.17 3.571 1 1 1 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.180 1 0 1 0

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.370 0 -1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

23.70 24.11

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.103.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.303.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.353.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

33.10

2 伊  藤  虎  琉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 3 47.97 17.07 31.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.64 -0.15 2.49-1 -2 -2 0 -2

2 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.16 2.160 1 1 1 1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 1 0 0 0

7 CSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.45 2.952 2 2 1 2

17.18 17.07

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.953.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.153.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.153.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

31.40

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 加  来  翔  映

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 47.75 17.75 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.31 2.29-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.55 0.71-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

3 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 1A+2T+1T 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

18.70 17.75

Skating Skills 2.00 3.203.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.803.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.053.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.953.25 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.50

30.00
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